UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

2. NGK Racing Series Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km

N
Race 1 02/03/2018 12:20 . -.....

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:23:21

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77 3 Jim GEDDIE Ferrari 458 GT3 10 2:03.102
2 27 3 Petr KACIREK Audi R8 LMS Ultra 10 12.747 12.747 2:03.889
3 88 3 Leon/Rob PRICE/BARFF Ferrari 488 GT3 10 16.415 3.668 2:04.170
4 157 4 Tani HANNA Ferrari 458 Challenge 10 51.418 35.003 2:07.900
5 8 4 John/Zaamin SAWBRIDGE/JAFFER Ferrari 458 Challenge 10 1:32.230 40.812 2:08.512
6 67 6 Mohammed HUSSAIN Audi TCR 10 2:35.088 1:02.858 2:16.471
7 1 1 Costas/Alexandros PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS Seat Leon Super Copa 9 1Lap 1Lap 2:17.705
8 48 2 Jonathan/Umair MULLAN/KHAN Honda Integra 9 1Lap 53.497 2:24.132
9 69 2/Clio C' Will MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 9 1 Lap 28.959 2:26.102
10 23 2/Clio C Peter ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 9 1 Lap 2.576 2:27.120
11 70 2/Clio Ci Colin BOYLE Renault Clio Cup 9 1 Lap 0.455 2:27.173
12 66 2/Clio Ci Lars SEISTRUP Renault Clio Cup 9 1Lap 2.772 2:27.678
13 22 2/Clio C Findlay DONNAN Renault Clio Cup 9 1 Lap 31.724 2:29.918
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
12.747 156.499 2:03.102 157.625 77 - Jim GEDDIE
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UAE National Raceday

2. NGK Racing Series Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km

N
Race 1 02/03/2018 12:20 . -.....

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:23:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(67) Mohammed HUSSAIN
(77) Jim GEDDIE 1 12:25:43.579 2:21.082 48.945 54.362 37.737
1 12:25:29.553 2:07.919 45.444 48.742 33.733 2 12:28:00.608 2:17.029 45.950 53.773 37.275
2 12:27:33.649 2:04.096 41.732 48.543 33.821 3 12:30:17.403 2:16.795 45.542 53.499 37.724
3 12:29:37.156 2:03.507 41.164 48.487 33.856 4 12:32:33.874 2:16.471 45.553 53.227 37.659
4 12:31:40.550 2:03.394 41.324 48.452 33.618 5 12:34:50.763 2:16.889 45.808 53.414 37.632
5 12:33:43.683 2:03.133 41.116 48.545 33.472 6 12:37:07.966 2:17.203 46.067 53.248 37.856
6 12:35:47.941 2:04.258 41.483 48.854 33.921 7 12:39:25.858 2:17.892 46.810 53.426 37.626
7 12:37:51.607 2:03.666 41.430 48.350 33.886 8 12:41:42.746 2:16.888 45.859 53.168 37.827
8 12:39:54.709 2:03.102 41.171 48.298 33.633 9 12:44:00.975 2:18.229 46.750 53.511 37.934
9 12:41:58.041 2:03.332 41.348 48.288 33.696 p10 12:46:36.562 2:35.587 48.790 56.684
10 12:44:01.474 2:03.433 41.583 48.428 33.422
(1) Costas/Alexandros PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS
(27) Petr KACIREK 1 12:25:42.943 2:20.362 48.064 54.463 37.835
1 12:25:30.712 2:09.115 45.856 49.167 34.092 2 12:28:02.441 2:19.498 46.317 54.911 38.270
2 12:27:34.845 2:04.133 41.676 48.657 33.800 3 12:30:21.715 2:19.274 46.867 54.606 37.801
3 12:29:38.849 2:04.004 41.455 48.397 34.152 4 12:32:40.614 2:18.899 46.744 54.386 37.769
4 12:31:42.738 2:03.889 41.448 48.524 33.917 5 12:34:59.327 2:18.713 46.845 54.201 37.667
5 12:33:47.458 2:04.720 41.394 49.138 34.188 6 12:37:17.618 2:18.291 46.411 54.118 37.762
6 12:35:51.811 2:04.353 41.518 48.879 33.956 7 12:39:35.717 2:18.099 46.303 54.241 37.555
7 12:37.58.727 2:06.916 44.018 48.980 33.918 8 12:41:53.422 2:17.705 45.972 54.057 37.676
8 12:40:03.161 2:04.434 41.616 48.809 34.009 9 12:44:12.640 2:19.218 47.299 54.103 37.816
9 12:42:07.802 2:04.641 41.597 48.834 34.210
10 12:44:14.221 2:06.419 41.882 49.242 35.295 (48) Jonathan/Umair MULLAN/KHAN
1 12:25:48.903 2:26.078 49.569 56.824 39.685
(88) Leon/Rob PRICE/BARFF 2 12:28:13.467 2:24.564 48.694 56.322 39.548
1 12:25:31.598 2:09.620 46.293 48.946 34.381 3 12:30:38.414 2:24.947 48.852 56.568 39.527
2 12:27:36.459 2:04.861 41.809 48.559 34.493 4 12:33:03.162 2:24.748 48.484 56.438 39.826
3 12:29:41.196 2:04.737 42.172 48.451 34.114 5 12:35:27.357 2:24.195 48.565 56.135 39.495
4 12:31:46.092 2:04.896 41.998 48.809 34.089 6 12:37:51.489 2:24.132 48.363 56.163 39.606
5 12:33:50.262 2:04.170 41.785 48.223 34.162 7 12:40:16.008 2:24.519 48.901 56.174 39.444
6 12:35:55.547 2:05.285 41.983 49.093 34.209 8 12:42:40.621 2:24.613 48.596 56.389 39.628
7 12:38:02.127 2:06.580 43.025 49.346 34.209 9 12:45:06.137 2:25.516 48.913 56.751 39.852
8 12:40:07.044 2:04.917 41.806 48.895 34.216
9 12:42:12.211 2:05.167 42.054 48.779 34.334 (69) Will MORRISON
10 12:44:17.889 2:05.678 42.301 48.950 34.427 1 12:25:54.334 2:30.906 50.755 1:00.077 40.074
2 12:28:22.340 2:28.006 50.340 57.479 40.187
(157) Tani HANNA 3 12:30:49.682 2:27.342 49.444 57.709 40.189
1 12:25:33.853 2:11.800 46.657 50.261 34.882 4 12:33:18.258 2:28.576 50.065 58.057 40.454
2 12:27:41.753 2:07.900 43.150 49.919 34.831 5 12:35:46.409 2:28.151 50.229 57.084 40.838
3 12:29:50.014 2:08.261 43.289 49.921 35.051 6 12:38:15.126 2:28.717 50.873 57.741 40.103
4 12:31:58.410 2:08.396 43.305 50.032 35.059 7 12:40:42.257 2:27.131 49.695 57.375 40.061
5 12:34:06.821 2:08.411 43.465 49.725 35.221 8 12:43:08.359 2:26.102 49.221 56.918 39.963
6 12:36:15.536 2:08.715 43.488 49.999 35.228 9 12:45:35.096 2:26.737 49.254 57.197 40.286
7 12:38:24.773 2:09.237 43.820 50.049 35.368
8 12:40:34.008 2:09.235 43.677 50.447 35.111 (23) Peter ENGLAND
9 12:42:42.515 2:08.507 43.418 49.650 35.439 1 12:25:53.506 2:30.146 51.748 57.818 40.580
10 12:44:52.892 2:10.377 44.102 50.589 35.686 2 12:28:21.571 2:28.065 50.285 57.612 40.168
3 12:30:49.433 2:27.862 49.956 57.670 40.236
(8) John/Zzaamin SAWBRIDGE/JAFFER 4 12:33:18.068 2:28.635 49.836 58.305 40.494
1 12:25:35.487 2:13.244 47.185 50.749 35.310 5 12:35:46.555 2:28.487 49.934 57.580 40.973
2 12:27:43.999 2:08.512 43.059 50.249 35.204 6 12:38:14.806 2:28.251 50.261 57.906 40.084
3 12:29:54.361 2:10.362 43.027 50.267 37.068 7 12:40:42.700 2:27.894 49.733 57.699 40.462
4 12:32:08.622 2:14.261 44.664 52.320 37.277 8 12:43:09.820 2:27.120 49.622 57.232 40.266
5 12:34:22.383 2:13.761 45.392 52.456 35.913 9 12:45:37.672 2:27.852 49.710 57.865 40.277
6 12:36:37.030 2:14.647 45.436 52.534 36.677
7 12:38:50.364 2:13.334 45.509 51.861 35.964 (70) Colin BOYLE
8 12:41:03.972 2:13.608 44.744 53.054 35.810 1 12:25:53.902 2:30.149 51.873 58.084 40.192
9 12:43:17.461 2:13.489 44.896 52.403 36.190 2 12:28:22.542 2:28.640 50.359 57.562 40.719
10 12:45:33.704 2:16.243 45.171 53.550 37.522 3 12:30:50.115 2:27.573 49.634 57.981 39.958
4 12:33:18.647 2:28.532 50.005 58.187 40.340
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UAE National Raceday

2. NGK Racing Series Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km

N
Race 1 02/03/2018 12:20 . -.....

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:23:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
5 12:35:46.951 2:28.304 50.168 57.716 40.420
6 12:38:15.812 2:28.861 50.808 57.837 40.216
7 12:40:43.330 2:27.518 49.513 57.511 40.494
8 12:43:10.503 2:27.173 49.352 57.487 40.334
9 12:45:38.127 2:27.624 49.529 57.835 40.260

(66) Lars SEISTRUP

1 12:25:55.680 2:31.882 52.912 58.402 40.568
2 12:28:23.963 2:28.283 50.307 57.812 40.164
3 12:30:51.641 2:27.678 49.869 57.555 40.254
4 12:33:19.635 2:27.994 49.825 57.896 40.273
5 12:35:48.155 2:28.520 50.171 57.902 40.447
6 12:38:16.316 2:28.161 50.515 57.575 40.071
7 12:40:44.517 2:28.201 49.763 57.815 40.623
8 12:43:12.407 2:27.890 49.651 58.000 40.239
9 12:45:40.899 2:28.492 49.699 58.389 40.404

(22) Findlay DONNAN

1 12:25:58.800 2:34.231 53.364 59.591 41.276
2 12:28:31.310 2:32.510 51.392 59.405 41.713
3 12:31:03.456 2:32.146 51.800 59.000 41.346
4 12:33:34.298 2:30.842 50.748 58.831 41.263
5 12:36:06.623 2:32.325 50.994 59.947 41.384
6 12:38:39.166 2:32.543 50.837 59.924 41.782
7 12:41:09.084 2:29.918 50.300 58.439 41.179
8 12:43:40.771 2:31.687 51.620 58.217 41.850
9 12:46:12.623 2:31.852 50.552 59.245 42.055
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